
22

23

THURS

FRI

08:30
09:00

09:00
11:00

Registration
of the participants

3rd Matching Round

Welcome and introduction notes

Coffee break

Coffee break

Lunch

Elevator Pitches
1.5 minutes of each participant

Lunch

City Center Cultural Tour

1st Matching Round

Dinner - "Roata Norocului" Restaurant

Coffee break

2nd Matching Round

Dinner - ARO Palace Hotel

Invited talk - Antonio MOMOC
Associate Professor, PhD, Faculty of Journalism
and Communication Sciences, University of Bucharest

4th Matching Round
Conclusions

09:00
09:30

11:00
11:30

09:30
10:30

11:30
13:30

10:30
11:00

13:30
14:30

11:00
13:00

14:30
15:30

13:00
14:00

14:00
15:30

19:00

15:30
16:00

16:00
17:30

19:30EV
EN

T 
AG

EN
DA

Pathways to inclusive societies:
Exploring the role of Democracy,
Institutions, Politics, Citizenship,
and Information.

22
 - 

23
 M

AY
 2

02
5

https://maps.app.goo.gl/M65gtTRn9dja3mfEA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/DQTekSj2tJesHHnU6

