

Transilvania University of Brasov

Pathways to inclusive societies: Exploring the role of Democracy, Institutions, Politics, Citizenship, and Information.

22 THURS	08:30 09:00	Registration of the participants
	09:00 09:30	Welcome and introduction notes
	09:30 10:30	Invited talk - Antonio MOMOC Associate Professor, PhD, Faculty of Journalism and Communication Sciences, University of Bucharest
	10:30 11:00	Coffee break
	11:00 13:00	Elevator Pitches 1.5 minutes of each participant
	13:00 14:00	Lunch
	14:00 15:30	1st Matching Round
	15:30 16:00	Coffee break
	16:00 17:30	2nd Matching Round
	19:30	Dinner - ARO Palace Hotel 9
77	09:00 11:00	3rd Matching Round

A	
2	S
	N O
G	N
	A
	Σ
2	M
	2



F

23 RI	09:00 11:00	3rd Matching Round
	11:00 11:30	Coffee break
	11:30 13:30	4th Matching Round Conclusions
	13:30 14:30	Lunch
	14:30 15:30	City Center Cultural Tour
	19:00	Dinner - "Roata Norocului" Restaurant १